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Class

27 50cc Jr
13 50cc Jr
29 50cc Jr
26 50cc Jr
17 50cc Jr
88 50cc Jr
95 50cc Jr
2150cc Jr
59 50cc Jr
11 50cc Jr

28 50cc Sr
81 50cc Sr
56 50cc Sr
70 50cc Sr
43 50cc Sr
32 50cc Sr
90 50cc Sr
71 50cc Sr
89 50cc Sr
18 50cc Sr
92 50cc Sr
34 50cc Sr
30 50cc Sr

13 E-Bike Jr

114 65cc Beg
128 65cc Beg
174 65cc Beg
121 65cc Beg
110 65cc Beg
124 65cc Beg
140 65cc Beg
181 65cc Beg
123 65cc Beg
169 65cc Beg

82 65¢c Beg
187 65cc Beg
195 65cc Beg
171 65cc Beg
135 65cc Beg
151 65cc Beg
100 65cc Beg
196 65cc Beg

193 65¢cc
112 65¢cc
134 65¢cc
144 65cc

AMA #

2436779
5114154
2417892
5129204
5128406
5109546
5100200
5159645
2450618
2480868

2433012
5060879
5017080
5064561
5111910
5104473
5108923
5106819
5099530
5131865
2466301
5057069
5146017

5114154

5111365
2433012
3861026
5015430
5017080
5111910
2367180
5060879
5104473
5103541
2400181
2451996
5108923
5106819
5157952
2427945
5057076
5177410

2398776
3925761
5069627
2450637

Place
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Points

first

20 Bryson
16 Coltin
13 Tresser
11 Knox
10 Hoyt
9 James
8 Grayden
7 Emry
6 Ryder
5 Antoni

20 Tank
16 Brecken
13 Easten
11 Tandem
10 Liam
9 Aiden
8 Makoy
7 Wyatt
6 Easton
5 Zayden
4 Kyson
3 Peter
2 Elliott

20 Coltin

20 Drake
16 Tank
13 Jace
11 Henry
10 Easten
9 Liam
8 Robert
7 Brecken
6 Aiden
5 Easton
4 Easton
3 Hunter
2 Makoy
1 Wyatt
1 Brock
1 Jakob
1 Sofia
1 Max

20 Chase
16 Jack
13 John
11 Logan

last Brnd
Mejia Cob
Laws YAM
Bickerton cob
Jones KTM
Nelson YAM
Bush HON
Nicholson YAM
Raschke KTM
Smith Yam
SienkiewicYAM

Laws YAM
Shannon KTM
Daniels GAS
Johnson COB
Damewoo YAM
Nelson COB
Sims GAS
Peiffer  KTM
Emery KTM
Lyerla  GAS
Hockman KTM
Kavsky KTM
Tarter  Cob
Laws KTM
Bell

Laws
Jochim
Robbins HUS
Daniels GAS
Damewoorktm
Johnson hus
Shannon KAW
Nelson HUS
Donnelly HUS
Grommes KTM
Machay YAM
Sims GAS
Peiffer KTM
Carlson KTM
Sherwood ktm
Kavsky GAS
Obrochta N/A

KTM
KTM
ktm

Fortune YAM
Mize Hus

Machay III'YAM
Akers YAM
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7/21/2024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley

712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley

198 65¢cc
128 65¢cc

391 85¢cc
312 85¢c
303 85¢cc
392 85¢c
316 85¢cc
301 85¢cc
333 85¢cc
304 85¢cc
305 85¢cc
302 85¢c
326 85¢cc
334 85¢c

296 Super Min
212 Super Min
295 Super Min

348 Women
445 \Women
410 Women
402 Women

3 Women
421 Women
405 Women
492 Women
451 Women
497 Women
416 Women

29 AA
18 AA
20 AA
88 AA
36 AA
35AA
45 AA
13 AA
42 AA
31AA

160 98-Open #
134 98-Open #
124 98-Open #
177 98-Open #
103 98-Open £
146 98-Open #

497 30+ A
40130+ A

2432995
2430769

5018127
5079385
5053604
5044641
2387348
3849975
5016472
3861025

1
2364925
2427948
5006110

3326328
2391006
5060329

5046788
5028514
2235906

679311
2309925
2254269
2387316
5013112
2423916
5070501
5013108

833996
1103280
2189729
2190035
2218659
3902582

613068
2827501

529088

835716

2218660
2235984
841078
895543
865811
2125505

878292
2239800
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10 Jakob
9 Trevor

20 Gage
16 Devin
13 Caden
11 Gavin
10 Trenton
9 Wyatt
8 Colt
7 Kayden
6 Connor
5 Weston
4 Teddy
3 Niko

20 Max
16 Hawken
13 Kenneth

20 Avery
16 Jaiden
13 Riley
11 Nikki
10 Emma
9 Rochelle
8 Taylor
7 Ava
6 Amanda
5 Amanda
4 Sarah

20 TANNER
16 Easton
13 Jayson
11 Ayden
10 Regan
9COLT
8 Matthew
7COLE
6 Shane
5 Garrett

20 Reece
16 Brady
13 Michael
11 James
10 Braxton
9ZAC

20 Anthony
16 Jaramie

Spraque KTM
McKean KTM

Lane gas
Bull hon
Ficek KTM
Myers  gas
McKean YAM
Sandy KAW
RosentreteYAM
Jochim  YAM
Baze Hon
Sticha  KTM
Cappiello KTM
Cichlar  HON

Lair yam
Robbins Kaw
Gerlach Kaw

Steen Kaw
Minnaert GAS
Walters HUS
Dixon Hon
Fortune KAW
Delamore Yam
LongstretrHUS
Unold  KTM
Taylor  Kaw
Au Kaw
Unold KAW

WHIPPLE kaw
Morgan KTM
Crawford YAM
White kaw
Doerr HON
CONVERSYAM
McDonald KTM
MORGAN KTM
Klimek  suz
Ward hon

Doerr HUS
Dillbeck YAM
Burte  GAS
Adkisson HUS
Bill Yam
DOWNEY Bet

Biagi HUS
Brown KTM
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7/21/2024 Fox Valley
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400 30+ A
41930+ A
443 30+ A

647 40+ A
62540+ A
60940+ A

61550+ A
694 50+ A
61050+ A
682 50+ A
699 50+ A
617 50+ A
600 50+ A
668 50+ A

127 60+
159 60+
103 60+
100 60+
174 60+
167 60+
132 60+
158 60+
119 60+
11160+
187 60+
198 60+

201 85-Open E
293 85-Open E
222 85-Open E
282 85-Open E
202 85-Open E
213 85-Open E
292 85-Open E
224 85-Open E
284 85-Open E
287 85-Open E
21085-Open E
251 85-Open E
280 85-Open E
203 85-Open E

59530+ B
54330+ B
52330+ B
552 30+ B
594 30+ B
540 30+ B

2684644
646043
5039026

615797
382403
265589

454987
405785
660409
397607
2071632
644994
2700445
3141673

687104
947730
800788
470630
266535
742533
708526
607042
2087051
1094168
2218661
5165014

2213171
5022799
2239808
5031976
2436756
2180878
2367179
1106800
5036665

996551
2011105

405201
2273809
2235940

2387329

855359
5082301
3178560
2876891
5148070
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13 Eric
11 Brandan McKean
10 Robert ~ Sandy

Feuillerat HUS

YAM
Hus

20 Luke Kaszyaski KTM
16 Miro Tuska  Bet
13 Tom Burtle  Bet
20 Mike Tinkham YAM
16 Eric WheelwrigHUS
13DAVID  STICKEL ktm
11Randy  Southard bet
10 Darren  Buffo KTM
9Rusty  Oftt KTM
8 Jay Porter  KTM
7 Jeff Ellingsworbet
20 David Pucharich ktm
16 Gregory Gourley KTM
13 Dale Smith  KTM
11 Wally Mka Yam
10 Jeff OldenburgHUS
9 Kevin Finefield ktm
8 Gary Rohr KTM
7 Mike White  hus
6David  Klimek GAS
5Dale Buffo KTM
4 Lyle Piecha HUS
3 Jeff Arkins  KTM
20 Cooper  Duff HUS
16 christopheSteen ~ YAM
13 Cameron Linden  KAW
11 Cash Kinsey KTM
10 Troy Lawence YAM
9 Gavin  Nicholson YAM
8 Brayden Cole YAM
7 Zach Duff GAS
6 Andrew Walker YAM
5 Jeff Gourley Yam
4Trevor  Keogh  kim
3 Chris Caballero Rie
2 Colin Armour  yam
1 Kade Heilman KTM
20 Lukacz ~ SienkiewicKTM
16 Peter Kavsky BET
13 Robert  Esquivel ktm
11Adam  Cemy  Ten
10 Chad Johnson HUS
9Brandon Alling KTM
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712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley
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7/21/2024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
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7/21/2024 Fox Valley
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712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley

78940+ B
77940+ B
71640+ B

3072 50+ B/IC
301550+ B/C
3044 50+ B/IC
3099 50+ B/C
319150+ B/IC
311350+ B/IC
3012 50+ B/IC
3020 50+ B/IC
3002 50+ B/C

972 85-200 C
883 85-200 C
91185-200 C
995 85-200 C
92185-200 C
988 85-200 C
903 85-200 C
944 85-200 C
989 85-200 C
990 85-200 C

873 201-Open
813 201-Open
894 201-Open
811201-Open
896 201-Open
869 201-Open
8074 201-Open
880 201-Open
882 201-Open
897 201-Open
825201-Open
860 201-Open
8013 201-Open
875201-Open
838 201-Open
835 201-Open
879 201-Open
837 201-Open
867 201-Open
806 201-Open
839 201-Open
893 201-Open
863 201-Open
895201-Open
840 201-Open
928 201-Open
861201-Open

1061039
3088079
5009067

383450
342257
5092945
5098934
5115544
3914019
1104935
3927299
717962

2457557
3982443
2451992
5098933
2387356
2304154
3326328
5049465
5176266
5049676

5076340
3930183

241288
5066845
5060328
5133632
5037351
2463557
5090430

407428
2237542
2473115
5126192
3393275
5106943
2466268
2417001
2482277
5098454
5017431
2268426
2482286
2436755
5159151
3925764
2158964
5158345
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20 Greg
16 Bill
13 Dan

20 Jeremy
16 John
13 Todd
11 Vince
10 Mike
9Vernon
8 Duncan
7 Mark
6 Ron

20 Levi
16 Jesse
13 Garrett
11 Devyn
10 Chaisten

9 Nicci

8 Max

7 Ethan

6 David

5 Alex

30 Dimitri
25 Jacob
21 Morgan
18 Parker
16 Clayton
15 Cody
14 Connor
13 Mitchel
12 Ethan
11 Tyler
10 Austin

9 Brody

8 Cody

7 Dylan

6J

5 William

4 Dylan

3 Peter

2 Seth

1Ryan

1 Kody

1 Joey

1 Gammon

1 Troy

1 Chris

1 Nathan

1 Jacob

Bubak  KTM
DeCicco KTM
Majors  KTM
Wilkey KTM
Endrst  Bet
Bates hus
HennebertKTM
Myers  GAS
Lang KTM
Gray hus
Peloso KTM
Worth KTM
Tinkham Bet
Kasper KTM
Smith ktm
HennebertKTM
Bradshaw KTM
Balzer KTM
Lair yam
Grady yam
Ritke KTM
Akers KTM
Humaylo KTM
Mance Hus
McDonald KTM
Tinkham Sherco
Gerlach KAW
Mayer  KTM
Delamore YAM
Mohr She
Mulder yam
Brown  hon
Smith KTM
Brush hon
Clarkson KTM
Davis hon
Burno  Bet
Miller Kaw
Denham KAW
Vlahakis HUS
Kelly yam
Endrst  GAS
Lambert KTM
Maffeo  Yam
Williams KTM
Adkisson YAM
Mize Bet
Leeson KTM
Lang KTM
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7-21fvor
7-21fvor
7-21fvor
7-21fvor
7-21fvor
7-21fvor
7-21fvor
7-21fvor

712112024 Fox Valley

712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley

7/21/2024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley
712112024 Fox Valley
7/21/2024 Fox Valley

829201-Open 5172312

103130+ C
100030+ C
1987 30+ C
122530+ C
1099 30+ C
1998 30+ C
1028 30+ C
102030+ C
1094 30+ C
108330+ C
1264 30+ C
1088 30+ C
199130+ C
1068 30+ C

209040+ C
213440+ C
253140+ C
200340+ C
207240+ C
2027 40+ C
2087 40+ C
204340+ C
202140+ C
222240+ C
209940+ C
2007 40+ C
2096 40+ C
2074 40+ C

3043745

644814
5082305
5099046
3929336
2450646

446326
5125012
2433000
5024277
5080328
5117907
5131547
5140253

3340763
2358558

432639

775919
5013108
3902565
5037336
5051589
2690118
5069624
2480906
1/1/2100
2944269
2321734
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1 Nolan

20 Brandon

16 Matt

13 Jarek

11 Ryan

10 Rafal
9 Brandon
8 Aaron
7 Matthew
6 Bobby
5 Andres
4 Richard
3 Jeremy

TimmermeYAM

Mejia YAM
Guderjan HON
Reddoch Yam
Nelson  hus
Szarwark HUS
VanMiddlehus
Rice YAM
Rogers KTM
Greiner  YAM
Gutierrez GAS
Cihlar ~ KTM
Smith HON

2 KashmiereMcKeever YAM

1 Anthony

20 Edward
16 Tim
13 Mark
11 John
10 Nicklas
9 William
8 David
7 Jason
6 Anthony
5John
4 Brian
3 Zachary
2 Bret
1 Nikolliao

Krikava KTM

Greenlee KTM
Cichlar  ktm
Ficek KTM
Brush HON
Unold  KTM
Price Bet
Garske  Kaw
Cappiello HON
Pobjecky KTM
Machay KTM
Hauser BET
Leeson Yam
Daehler kaw
Dhima N?A



